 En
Translation of the original operating instructions
Operating instructions and spare parts list
OptiGun 2-AE1
Enamel automatic gun
(GA02-E1 type)
           II 2 D
 V 09/14

7 Snap ring 383 619
8 Sleeve 383 627
9 Tensioning screw - large 383 597
10 Cap 383 732
# Wearing part
56 4
3
8 10792
1
OptiGun 2-AE1 Enamel automatic gun - angled nozzle
A
 V 09/14
38  •  Spare parts list OptiGun 2-AE1 Enamel automatic gun
OptiGun 2-AE1 Enamel automatic gun - SuperCorona
A SuperCorona for round jet nozzle
 SuperCorona PC01-257 - retrofit set (L=257 mm) 394 246#
 SuperCorona PC01-407 - retrofit set (L=407 mm) 394 270#
 SuperCorona PC01-557 - retrofit set (L=557 mm) 394 300#
B SuperCorona for flat jet nozzle
 SuperCorona PC01-237 - retrofit set (L=237 mm) 394 238#
 SuperCorona PC01-387 - retrofit set (L=387 mm) 394 262#
 SuperCorona PC01-537 - retrofit set (L=537 mm) 394 297#
1 SuperCorona ring - complete
 For SuperCorona PC01-257 394 165#
 for SuperCorona PC01-407 394 190#
 for SuperCorona PC01-557 394 220#